Utah CHA
UCHA Salina Cutting LAE 1
Show Date: 05/21/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

Power Naps Helen J Larsen Russ Miller 74.0 $805.77
Four S Summer Checks Hiram Finney Dax Hadlock 72.0 $565.75
Il Be Blu In Reno Gayle Weber Russ Miller 71.5 $342.88
Dual N At Dawn Jennie Hale Luke Denton 71.0 $0.00
Metallic Reyna Nate Ahlin Andy Christensen 70.0 $0.00
Magnetigirl Oak Creek Ranch Kip Denton 70.0 $0.00
One Stylish Boon David Hymas David Hymas 69.0 $0.00
Buy George Dana Russell Andy Christensen 66.0 $0.00
Suen To Be Stylish David A Whitaker Lawson Hadlock 60.0 $0.00
Reyzd Right Vicki S Morrow Dax Hadlock 60.0 $0.00
Miss B Hughes Bermuda Ranch Dax Hadlock 60.0 $0.00

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Rtr Reasontobelieve
Ichin Ta Dance
Deposit Slipp

Hot Senor

Sarahs Highbrow CD
Hot Spot Sally

Be My Oak E

Why At Earp

Cashin Ur Chex
Doc Hickok

Calvin Baloo

Redtail Ranch Perf Horses
S-5 Ranches
Matthew W Porter
Scott Thorne
Michael Coronado
Iron Rose Ranch
David Hymas
Matthew W Porter
Dana Russell
Danielle Pace
Andy Dent

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Classy Lil Kitty
Calvin Baloo
Shorty Hughes
Why At Earp
Ichin Ta Dance

06/07/2021

Katherine Whitby
Andy Dent

Shaun Musselman
Matthew W Porter
S-5 Ranches

Class Entries: 11

Dax Hadlock
Jake Ream
Lawson Hadlock
Dax Hadlock
Shaun Tree
Russel Werth
David Hymas
Lawson Hadlock
Andy Christensen
Luke Denton
Andy Christensen
Class Entries: 11

Katherine Whitby
Andy Dent

Shaun Musselman
Taylor Porter
Darrel Scow

Class Total: $1,714.40

74.0
73.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
68.0
68.0
60.0

0.0

0.0

$805.77
$565.75
$342.88
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $1,714.40

73.0
72.0
68.0
67.0
64.0

$631.20
$420.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,052.00

Show Results

Page 1



