## **Show Results**

Show Results By Earnings

Utah CHA UCHA Salina Cutting LAE 1 Show Date: 05/21/2021 Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Ope	en			
Power Naps	Helen J Larsen	Russ Miller	74.0	\$805.77
Four S Summer Checks	Hiram Finney	Dax Hadlock	72.0	\$565.75
III Be Blu In Reno	Gayle Weber	Russ Miller	71.5	\$342.88
Dual N At Dawn	Jennie Hale	Luke Denton	71.0	\$0.00
Metallic Reyna	Nate Ahlin	Andy Christensen	70.0	\$0.00
Magnetigirl	Oak Creek Ranch	Kip Denton	70.0	\$0.00
One Stylish Boon	David Hymas	David Hymas	69.0	\$0.00
Buy George	Dana Russell	Andy Christensen	66.0	\$0.00
Suen To Be Stylish	David A Whitaker	Lawson Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
Reyzd Right	Vicki S Morrow	Dax Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
Miss B Hughes	Bermuda Ranch	Dax Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 11	Class Total: \$1,714.40	
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS)	•			
Rtr Reasontobelieve	Redtail Ranch Perf Horses	Dax Hadlock	74.0	\$805.77
Ichin Ta Dance	S-5 Ranches	Jake Ream	73.0	\$565.75
Deposit Slipp	Matthew W Porter	Lawson Hadlock	72.0	\$342.88
Hot Senor	Scott Thorne	Dax Hadlock	71.0	\$0.00
Sarahs Highbrow CD	Michael Coronado	Shaun Tree	70.0	\$0.00
Hot Spot Sally	Iron Rose Ranch	Russel Werth	70.0	\$0.00
Be My Oak E	David Hymas	David Hymas	68.0	\$0.00
Why At Earp	Matthew W Porter	Lawson Hadlock	68.0	\$0.00
Cashin Ur Chex	Dana Russell	Andy Christensen	60.0	\$0.00
Doc Hickok	Danielle Pace	Luke Denton	0.0	\$0.00
Calvin Baloo	Andy Dent	Andy Christensen	0.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 11	Class Total: \$1,714.40	
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS)	Non-Professional			
Classy Lil Kitty	Katherine Whitby	Katherine Whitby	73.0	\$631.20
Calvin Baloo	Andy Dent	Andy Dent	72.0	\$420.80
Shorty Hughes	Shaun Musselman	Shaun Musselman	68.0	\$0.00
Why At Earp	Matthew W Porter	Taylor Porter	67.0	\$0.00
Ichin Ta Dance	S-5 Ranches	Darrel Scow	64.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 5	Class Total	\$1 052 00